
2.36

10

φ
1
3+
0

-
0.
1

9

φ
8.
3

21.76

2.76

L
in
km

an

4

4

M 2.6 P=0.45

5.
7

基板
t=1.6

取付け基板寸法

6
.5

ø2
.8

ø1
.02

市販ネジ

ネジ止め基板使用例

φ0.8

中心ピン

ø2
.8

5.08

5.08

5.08

2.2

2.2 2.72

5.08

5.08

日　　付 △改 内　　　　　　　　容

材質

処理

尺度

承認

単位

検図

公差

製図

図法

作成日

部品名

部品番号

製品名

製品番号

2/1 m m ±0.2

2014-11-06

JACK RCA ネジ止め第三角法

200*/**/** 01 ******

LA-RCAJ-S LA-RCAJ-2S


